Tel: (800) 772-0116  /  www.hcm.hitachi.com
Eco-Index:   RoHS Values
<90ppm <5ppm <5ppm <5ppm <1000ppm
Pb Cd Cr+6 Hg PBDE’s
PPB’s
Choose from Shielded or Unshielded.
Shielded cable includes an aluminum tape and braid shield.
Cable core features our 0.050” pitch gray ribbon cable for

PVC JACKET
Ref. OD
BRAID SHIELD
W
ALLUMINUM / POLYESTER TAPE
Series No.
23122
23149
Conductor Conductor
AWG Insulation Shielding Resistance Capacitance Impedance Prop. JacketStranding Ω/Mft. (G-S-G) (G-S-G) Delay
Coating @ 20°C pF/ft. (Ohms) ns/ft.
28 AWG AL/PET 24.5 657/36 PVC Tape & Braid 67.5 1.62 PVC*
TC None 17.3 90
No. of Jacket OD (Ref.) Width Span
Part No. Conductors inches mm “W” “S”
23122-16-P-00660 16 0.275 6.985 0.800" 0.750"
23122-20-P-00660 20 0.309 7.849 1.000" 0.950"
23122-25-P-00660 25 0.313 7.950 1.250" 1.200"
23122-26-P-00660 26 0.318 8.077 1.300" 1.250"
23122-34-P-00660 34 0.363 9.220 1.700" 1.650"
23122-37-P-00660 37 0.351 8.915 1.850" 1.800"
23122-40-P-00660 40 0.413 10.490 2.000" 1.950"
23122-50-P-00660 50 0.438 11.125 2.500" 2.450"
23122-60-P-00660 60 0.458 11.633 3.000" 2.950"
23149-16-P-00660 16 0.268 6.807 0.800" 0.750"
23149-20-P-00660 20 0.289 7.341 1.000" 0.950"
23149-26-P-00660 26 0.298 7.569 1.250" 1.200"
23149-40-P-00660 40 0.347 8.814 2.000" 1.950"
23149-50-P-00660 50 0.409 10.389 2.500" 2.450"